Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:56 PM

Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Clatsop County Circuit 082387 Civil 07/28/08 Complaint Closed

Court Negligence Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address
STEVENS LOIS Attorney - Plaintiff
WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN Defendant 733 NW 20TH AVENUE
REA PORTLAND OR 97209
MATYAS CINDEE S Judge
STEVENS LOIS Plaintiff 1865 S W HIGH STREET
PORTLAND OR 97201
BROWNHILL PAULA Judge
HALLOCK STEVEN DOUGLAS Attorney -
Defendant
WINDERMERE REALTY GROUP LLC Defendant 733 NW 20TH AVENUE
PORTLAND OR 97209
HALLOCK STEVEN DOUGLAS Attorney -
Defendant
CANNON BEACH CONFERENCE Defendant 289 SPRUCE ST
CENTER CANNON BEACH OR
97110
HALLOCK STEVEN DOUGLAS Attorney -
Defendant
Event Summary
Date ID Event Related Event
07/28/08 1 Complaint
01/06/09 2 Relevant Data
07/28/08 3 Miscellaneous
07/31/08 4 Return Service Summons
08/20/08 5 Return Service Summons
08/20/08 6 Return Service Summons
10/27/08 7 Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
11/21/08 8 Answer
11/24/08 9 Issue/at Issue
11/25/08 10 Issue/at Issue Event 11



Oregon Case Detail

11/25/08
12/08/08
01/05/09
01/06/09
01/05/09

11
12
13
14
15

Notice Printed

Notice Pend Dism Settlement
Judgment Dismissal General
Notice Entry of Judgment
Closed

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment Status

Event 14

Status Date

7/6/10 3:56 PM



