Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:56 PM

Court	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Clatsop County Circuit	082387	Civil	07/28/08	Complaint	Closed
Court		Negligence			Inactive

## **Case Participants**

Name	Role	Address
STEVENS LOIS	Attorney - Plaintiff	
WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN REA	Defendant	733 NW 20TH AVENUE PORTLAND OR 97209
MATYAS CINDEE S	Judge	
STEVENS LOIS	Plaintiff	1865 S W HIGH STREET PORTLAND OR 97201
BROWNHILL PAULA	Judge	
HALLOCK STEVEN DOUGLAS	Attorney - Defendant	
WINDERMERE REALTY GROUP LLC	Defendant	733 NW 20TH AVENUE PORTLAND OR 97209
HALLOCK STEVEN DOUGLAS	Attorney - Defendant	
CANNON BEACH CONFERENCE CENTER	Defendant	289 SPRUCE ST CANNON BEACH OR 97110
HALLOCK STEVEN DOUGLAS	Attorney - Defendant	

## **Event Summary**

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	Event	Related Event		
07/28/08	1	Complaint			
01/06/09	2	Relevant Data			
07/28/08	3	Miscellaneous			
07/31/08	4	Return Service Summons			
08/20/08	5	Return Service Summons			
08/20/08	6	Return Service Summons			
10/27/08	7	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day			
11/21/08	8	Answer			
11/24/08	9	Issue/at Issue			
11/25/08	10	Issue/at Issue	Event 11		

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:56 PM

11/25/08	11	Notice Printed	
12/08/08	12	Notice Pend Dism Settlement	
01/05/09	13	Judgment Dismissal General	Event 14
01/06/09	14	Notice Entry of Judgment	
01/05/09	15	Closed	

## **Judgment Summary**

Date	Jgmt #	Judgment	Status	Status Date